



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/09/2023

Prepared By : S.Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00648

Job # : 21-4518

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2021 Inflow Reduction Package 2

Time And Date :

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00648 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00648 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00648 - 4_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00648 - 5_VORTEX SERVICES LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1			REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$3.00	356	\$1,068.00	\$5.00	356	\$1,780.00	\$6.75	356	\$2,403.00	\$10.00	356	\$3,560.00
2	103.3			REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$3.00	1,935	\$5,805.00	\$7.00	1,935	\$13,545.00	\$5.00	1,935	\$9,675.00	\$10.00	1,935	\$19,350.00
3	103.4			REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$15.00	90	\$1,350.00	\$12.00	90	\$1,080.00	\$6.00	90	\$540.00	\$25.00	90	\$2,250.00
4	200.1			FLEXIBLE BASE (6" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$30.00	46	\$1,380.00	\$98.00	46	\$4,508.00	\$28.00	46	\$1,288.00	\$75.00	46	\$3,450.00
5	203.1			TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$15.00	764	\$11,460.00	\$28.00	764	\$21,392.00	\$20.00	764	\$15,280.00	\$25.00	764	\$19,100.00
6	205.2			HMAC, TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$120.00	834	\$100,080.00	\$125.00	834	\$104,250.00	\$98.00	834	\$81,732.00	\$180.00	834	\$150,120.00
7	205.4			HMAC TYPE D (2" COMP. DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$34.00	7,584	\$257,856.00	\$79.00	7,584	\$599,136.00	\$86.00	7,584	\$652,224.00	\$150.00	7,584	\$1,137,600.00
8	208.1			SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$24.00	6,594	\$158,256.00	\$32.00	6,594	\$211,008.00	\$23.00	6,594	\$151,662.00	\$20.00	6,594	\$131,880.00
9	299			FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$230.00	298	\$68,540.00	\$190.00	298	\$56,620.00	\$195.00	298	\$58,110.00	\$250.00	298	\$74,500.00
10	307.1			CONCRETE STRUCTURE(RETAINING WALLS) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00	\$335.00	1	\$335.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00
11	500.1			CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$30.00	356	\$10,680.00	\$36.00	356	\$12,816.00	\$25.00	356	\$8,900.00	\$100.00	356	\$35,600.00
12	502			CONCRETE SIDEWALK (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$90.00	59	\$5,310.00	\$120.00	59	\$7,080.00	\$115.00	59	\$6,785.00	\$125.00	59	\$7,375.00
13	503.1			PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$100.00	157	\$15,700.00	\$135.00	157	\$21,195.00	\$120.00	157	\$18,840.00	\$500.00	157	\$78,500.00
14	503.2			ASPHALTIC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$100.00	6	\$600.00	\$95.00	6	\$570.00	\$200.00	6	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00
15	505.1			CONCRETE RIPRAP (5" THICK) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$200.00	15	\$3,000.00	\$115.00	15	\$1,725.00	\$195.00	15	\$2,925.00	\$150.00	15	\$2,250.00
16	506.1			CONCRETE RETAINING WALLS-COMB. (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$350.00	2	\$700.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00
17	507.1			CHAINLINK WIRE FENCE (4' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$100.00	88	\$8,800.00	\$57.00	88	\$5,016.00	\$37.00	88	\$3,256.00	\$50.00	88	\$4,400.00
18	515.1			TOPSOIL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$20.00	451	\$9,020.00	\$45.00	451	\$20,295.00	\$42.00	451	\$18,942.00	\$50.00	451	\$22,550.00
19	516.1			BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$9.00	3,144	\$28,296.00	\$18.00	3,144	\$56,592.00	\$13.00	3,144	\$40,872.00	\$20.00	3,144	\$62,880.00
20	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE A1)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
21	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE A2)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
22	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE B)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
23	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE C1)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
24	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE C2)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00
25	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE C3)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
26	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE C4)	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
27	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE D1)	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
28	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE D2)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
29	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE D3)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
30	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE E)	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
31	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE F)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
32	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE G)	LS	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
33	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE H1)	LS	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
34	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE H2)	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
35	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE I)	LS	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
36	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE J)	LS	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
37	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE K)	LS	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
38	SP530.1			BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) (LINE L)	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
39	SP530.2			PORTABLE CHANGLEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	EA	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$40,000.00	2	\$80,000.00	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00
40	SP530.3			FLAGMAN AND POLICE (COSA SPEC)	MD	\$800.00	5	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	5	\$4,750.00	\$1,200.00	5	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00
41	531			W17-ISA SPECIAL SIGN (HUMP SYMBOL SIGN) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$700.00	2	\$1,400.00	\$465.00	2	\$930.00	\$1,300.00	2	\$2,600.00	\$150.00	2	\$300.00
42	536.1			TRIANGULAR TYPE "A" OR "B" MARKINGS (24") (w/ CONTRAST) (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$300.00	6	\$1,800.00	\$250.00	6	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	6	\$9,600.00	\$250.00	6	\$1,500.00
43	536.2			4" WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$20.00	26	\$520.00	\$26.00	26	\$676.00	\$28.00	26	\$728.00	\$10.00	26	\$260.00
44	536.5			12" WIDE WHITE LINE (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$25.00	68	\$1,700.00	\$32.00	68	\$2,176.00	\$40.00	68	\$2,720.00	\$15.00	68	\$1,020.00
45	SP540			TEMPORARY EROSION, SWPP AND CONTROL (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$47,500.00	1	\$47,500.00	\$8,950.00	1	\$8,950.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
46	550			TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$7.00	1,422	\$9,954.00	\$12.00	1,422	\$17,064.00	\$2.50	1,422	\$3,555.00	\$10.00	1,422	\$14,220.00
47	SS800			ASPHALT CONCRETE SPEED CUSHION, TYPE 3 (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
48	SS801			TREE PROTECTION - LEVEL I	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
49	SS801			TREE PROTECTION - LEVEL IIA	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$4,900.00	1	\$4,900.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
50	SS801			TREE PROTECTION - LEVEL IIB	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
51	SS803			TREE REMOVAL (LINE D)	EA	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00
52	848			8" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$120.00	961	\$115,320.00	\$146.00	961	\$140,306.00	\$185.00	961	\$177,785.00	\$300.00	961	\$288,300.00
53	848			15" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI) (6'-10')	LF	\$220.00	395	\$86,900.00	\$175.00	395	\$69,750.00	\$250.00	395	\$98,750.00	\$1,200.00	395	\$474,000.00
54	848			15" PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI) (10'-14')	LF	\$450.00	66	\$29,700.00	\$235.00	66	\$15,510.00	\$325.00	66	\$21,450.00	\$1,500.00	66	\$99,000.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/09/2023

Prepared By : S.Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00648

Job # : 21-4518

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2021 Inflow Reduction Package 2

Time And Date :

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00648 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00648 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00648 - 4_T_CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00648 - 5_VORTEX SERVICES LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
55	852			SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE WITH VENT (0'-6")	EA	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
56	852.1			SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6")	EA	\$13,000.00	16	\$208,000.00	\$9,850.00	16	\$157,600.00	\$8,000.00	16	\$128,000.00	\$12,500.00	16	\$200,000.00
57	852.2			SANITARY SEWER SHALLOW MANHOLE	EA	\$14,500.00	2	\$29,000.00	\$8,500.00	2	\$17,000.00	\$6,875.00	2	\$13,750.00	\$11,000.00	2	\$22,000.00
58	852.3			SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (DROP) (0'-6")	EA	\$16,000.00	5	\$80,000.00	\$12,500.00	5	\$62,500.00	\$8,370.00	5	\$41,850.00	\$20,000.00	5	\$100,000.00
59	852.4			EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (>6")	VF	\$500.00	72	\$36,000.00	\$380.00	72	\$27,360.00	\$650.00	72	\$46,800.00	\$750.00	72	\$54,000.00
60	854			SANITARY SEWER LATERALS (6" DIA.)	LF	\$90.00	740	\$66,600.00	\$110.00	740	\$81,400.00	\$96.00	740	\$71,040.00	\$100.00	740	\$74,000.00
61	854.1			TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$1,500.00	28	\$42,000.00	\$1,200.00	28	\$33,600.00	\$825.00	28	\$23,100.00	\$900.00	28	\$25,200.00
62	855			RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$9,000.00	16	\$144,000.00	\$5,800.00	16	\$92,800.00	\$4,800.00	16	\$76,800.00	\$8,000.00	16	\$128,000.00
63	858			CONCRETE ENCASEMENT CRADLES SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$540.00	19.56	\$10,562.40	\$165.00	19.56	\$3,227.40	\$500.00	19.56	\$9,780.00	\$300.00	19.56	\$5,868.00
64	860			VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$110.00	143	\$15,730.00	\$65.00	143	\$9,295.00	\$225.00	143	\$32,175.00	\$400.00	143	\$57,200.00
65	862.1			ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN	LF	\$36.00	392	\$14,112.00	\$15.00	392	\$5,880.00	\$15.00	392	\$5,880.00	\$100.00	392	\$39,200.00
66	862.2			ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,400.00	\$3,900.00	1	\$3,900.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
67	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE A1)	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
68	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE A2)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
69	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE B)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
70	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE C1)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
71	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE C2)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00
72	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE C3)	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
73	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE C4)	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
74	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE D1)	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
75	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE D2)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
76	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE D3)	LS	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
77	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE E)	LS	\$6,200.00	1	\$6,200.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
78	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE F)	LS	\$6,200.00	1	\$6,200.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
79	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE G)	LS	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
80	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE H1)	LS	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
81	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE H2)	LS	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00
82	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE I)	LS	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
83	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE J)	LS	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
84	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE K)	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
85	865			BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SEWER MAINS) (LINE L)	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
86	866			SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	\$7.00	8,671	\$60,697.00	\$9.00	8,671	\$78,039.00	\$5.00	8,671	\$43,355.00	\$4.00	8,671	\$34,684.00
87	866			SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	\$5.00	1,422	\$7,110.00	\$5.00	1,422	\$7,110.00	\$3.00	1,422	\$4,266.00	\$7.00	1,422	\$9,954.00
88	900			PIPE BURSTING (8" HDPE, DR 11 IPS), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$120.00	2,981	\$357,720.00	\$125.00	2,981	\$372,625.00	\$95.00	2,981	\$283,195.00	\$95.00	2,981	\$283,195.00
89	900			PIPE BURSTING (8" HDPE, DR 17 IPS), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$120.00	2,485	\$298,200.00	\$92.00	2,485	\$228,620.00	\$80.00	2,485	\$198,800.00	\$85.00	2,485	\$211,225.00
90	900			PIPE BURSTING (12" HDPE, DR 11 IPS), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$150.00	311	\$46,650.00	\$102.00	311	\$31,722.00	\$165.00	311	\$51,315.00	\$140.00	311	\$43,540.00
91	900			PIPE BURSTING (16" HDPE, DR 17 IPS), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$280.00	1,449	\$405,720.00	\$295.00	1,449	\$427,455.00	\$225.00	1,449	\$326,025.00	\$200.00	1,449	\$289,800.00
92	910			MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STD MANHOLES 4' DIA.)	VF	\$1,000.00	73	\$73,000.00	\$450.00	73	\$32,850.00	\$450.00	73	\$32,850.00	\$850.00	73	\$62,050.00
93	1020			WATER MAIN BREAKS/LEAK REPAIRS	EA	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	3	\$13,500.00	\$5,200.00	3	\$15,600.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00
94	1103.1			POINT REPAIR, 8" DIA. (0' - 20' LENGTH)	EA	\$3,000.00	15	\$45,000.00	\$4,900.00	15	\$73,500.00	\$3,500.00	15	\$52,500.00	\$2,850.00	15	\$42,750.00
95	1103.2			EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA	LF	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	6	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	6	\$1,800.00
96	1109			SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTIONS (OPEN CUT)	EA	\$1,600.00	189	\$302,400.00	\$1,650.00	189	\$311,850.00	\$1,200.00	189	\$226,800.00	\$950.00	189	\$179,550.00
97	SS3300			SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERALS	LF	\$120.00	120	\$14,400.00	\$95.00	120	\$11,400.00	\$25.00	120	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	120	\$3,000.00
98	100.1			MOBILIZATION (LINE A - L)	LS	\$391,341.00	1	\$391,341.00	\$400,404.00	1	\$400,404.00	\$540,000.00	1	\$540,000.00	\$410,000.00	1	\$410,000.00
99	101.12			PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (LINE A - L)	LS	\$195,671.00	1	\$195,671.00	\$198,094.56	1	\$198,094.56	\$84,000.00	1	\$84,000.00	\$240,000.00	1	\$240,000.00
100	102.1			INTERMEDIATE MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$52,000.00	1	\$52,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
101	3001			POLE BRACING ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00
Total								\$4,651,408.40			\$4,869,776.96			\$5,371,788.00			\$5,811,081.00

Calendar Days To Complete : 365